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@ Did the course syllabus have enough information to decide on registration? 0 0 0 5
HRI-DBRENDHFEEFEDRETLEL?
7 1 1 4
Q2 What was your rate of attendance on this course? 3 ° 0 3
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HEHTLEIL,
How many hours did you work at home for each class? Please include time for reading books and research papers
BEORLWPEE HIZILEARICEBTEIELEN?
7 4 1 4
@ Were the aims and objectives of the course clear to you? 0 0 0 5
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Did you understand clearly the methods and criteria for students grading?
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@ Did you understand clearly what the instructor said in class? ° 0 0 0 8
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Iy,
1 4.4
@ Did the textbooks and educational materials help to understand the content of the course? Please leave blank if 6 0 0 0 5
there is no designated textbook or educational material.
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@ Do you think the instructor was enthusiastic enough? ° 0 0 0 8
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@ Did you find taking this course was worthwhile for you? 8 3 0 0 0 6
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@ne When did you answer this survey? ° ° 3 °
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@i Additional question 1 0 0 0 0 0
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@n= Additional question 2 0 0 0 0 0 12
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@n Additional question 3 0 0 0 0 °
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Additional question 4

HRE: BRICHLTREIE

KT: R EM SREH IO T4

(EIZEFEHEEL—F —Fr— b &FHTF S 57]

HETH 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
—O— 24T
Q3
Q4
.oy 3 NS RE
(DEEA] 5. #<ES B (Strongly agree) 4. 385 (Agree) 3. EBBEEL AR (Answers do not apply) 2. #5B b (Do not agree) 1. £27{F>B b AL (Do not agree at all)
(BIS] Q2 5. FEEEHFE(AImost All) 4. 8EIF2EE(About 80%) 3. 6&IT2EE (About 60%) 2. AZIF2E (About 40%) 1. 2EILUTF (Less then 21%)
Q3 5. 78¥R3LL_E(More than 7 hours) 4. 5FERILL_E 7B IR (More than 5 3. 3pFRILL_ESBERIR B (More than 3 2. 1BFRILLE3BFRIKH(More than 1 1. 18RRI (Less than 1 hour)
hours and less than 7 hours) hours and less than 5 hours) hour and less than 3 hours)

Q10 3. zof(BE#E)[others] 2. ¥4 (M) [outside the class/in the campus] 1. $2 MW (in the class]
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Q15 CORMRBEELYICTBLDIEDNET . REPHEI. BESBIAT SBEPBRERALTKEIL,

Please write your opinions on how to improve the course.
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